
Dover Life Guard Club - Whitecliffs 2016
License  SE161493

Session - 3
at Dover Leisure Centre

EVENT 301 Boys 13/14 Yrs 100m IM             
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charley LANGFORD 04/05/03 Herne Bay  1:08.98 396
2. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life  1:13.34 329
3. Owen HEAD 04/06/02 Herne Bay  1:13.97 321
4. Tristan CALVO 22/06/03 Hythe  1:17.81 275
5. Nathan PACKMAN 20/10/02 Herne Bay  1:20.73 247
6. Benjamin WRIGHT 13/02/03 Herne Bay  1:23.54 223
7. Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness  1:23.85 220

EVENT 302 Girls 13/14 Yrs 100m IM            
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  1:11.48 499
2. Tilly COMPTON 04/05/03 Herne Bay  1:16.50 407
3. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  1:16.90 400
4. Emily HOLT 21/02/02 Faversham  1:17.55 390
5. Eva MCINTYRE 29/04/03 Faversham  1:18.24 380
6. Lacey COMPTON 03/03/02 Herne Bay  1:20.09 354
7. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life  1:21.65 334
8. Grace RILEY 01/11/02 Dover Life  1:22.44 325
9. Hana ALLEN 07/01/03 Herne Bay  1:26.40 282
10. Katherine BERRY 05/11/02 Sheerness  1:35.41 209
 Evie WOOD 04/12/03 Hythe DNC

EVENT 303 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke         
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life    45.72 168
2. Zander FOSKETT 29/10/05 Dover Life    50.76 123
3. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life    52.09 113
4. Haidn HOPKINS 19/06/07 Sheerness    56.07 91
5. Marcus CROSSMAN 09/06/07 Herne Bay    56.11 91
6. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life    56.48 89
7. Oscar WILLIAMS 20/06/06 Faversham    59.04 78
8. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life  1:00.81 71
9. Cameron BULLARD 06/08/06 Faversham  1:03.90 61

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver EDWARDS 03/07/04 Herne Bay    41.33 228
2. Daniel GRUNSELL 18/10/03 Dover Life    42.61 208
3. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life    44.51 182
4. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life    44.73 179
5. Joseph HAYLE 24/06/05 Herne Bay    47.64 148
6. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life    49.00 136
7. Joe ROWBOTTOM 26/12/04 Sheerness    51.60 117
8. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life    52.51 111
9. Robert PYM 21/04/04 Sheerness    53.64 104
10. Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life  1:03.49 62
11. Josh COOMER 20/10/04 Dover Life  1:17.16 35

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life    37.53 304
2. Owen HEAD 04/06/02 Herne Bay    37.91 295
3. Pierson TIMMONS 19/10/02 Sheerness    38.75 276
4. Nathan PACKMAN 20/10/02 Herne Bay    41.87 219
5. Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness    42.27 213
6. Benjamin WRIGHT 13/02/03 Herne Bay    43.32 198
7. Jack NASH 10/02/02 Hythe    45.56 170
 Tristan CALVO 22/06/03 Hythe DQ ST     

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Saul OWEN 06/05/00 Hythe    35.88 348
2. Kieron HENDERSON 08/09/01 Dover Life    36.10 342
3. Alex MACKENZIE 22/01/01 Sheerness    36.80 323
4. ROBERT WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness    37.25 311
5. Cameron BAILEY 31/07/01 Sheerness    38.24 287

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ben WALKER 14/10/95 Hythe    35.95 346

EVENT 304 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke        
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life    46.20 242
2. Isabella HOLT 18/01/06 Faversham    47.92 217
3. Brooke OLSON 03/07/06 Herne Bay    52.33 166
4. Freya SONNEN 01/11/06 Dover Life    52.88 161
5. Tamzin MULLINS 18/10/05 Herne Bay    53.24 158
6. Jasmine DOWN 16/12/06 Sheerness    53.61 155
7. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay    54.58 146
8. Kyla SHEPHERD 08/12/06 Dover Life    55.07 143



9. Daisy COOKE 10/04/07 Dover Life    58.96 116
10. Chloe VOYLE 21/03/07 Hythe  1:02.31 98
 Olivia EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life DNC
 Eleanor CAMERON-BROOKB26/08/07 Hythe DNC
 Maya ARMSTRONG 16/07/06 Dover Life DQ SL     
 Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay DQ ST     
 Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life DQ T     
 Phoebe COOMER 19/06/07 Dover Life DQ T     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Evie WOOD 04/12/03 Hythe    42.15 318
2. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life    42.45 312
3. Lori SECRETT 19/02/04 Sheerness    43.43 291
4. Molly FLETCHER-HEBDEN08/11/03 Faversham    44.70 267
5. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay    44.79 265
6. Eleanor KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay    45.84 247
7. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life    46.15 243
8. Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life    46.50 237
9. Amelia PRIESTLEY 02/03/05 Hythe    49.85 192
10. Olivia KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay    50.48 185
11. Darcie TIMMONS 05/03/05 Sheerness    50.73 182
12. Niah STEMP 01/03/04 Faversham    51.27 177
13. Abbie BROMBOSZCZ 13/09/05 Herne Bay    52.48 165
14. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life    55.55 139
15. Keira JORDAN 29/12/04 Dover Life    59.90 111
 Sophia HERWIN-BENITO10/11/04 Hythe DNC
 Sofia THOMPSON 31/01/05 Herne Bay DQ SL     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life    37.20 464
2. SOPHIE MCDONNELL 15/10/01 Folkestone    38.69 412
3. Tilly COMPTON 04/05/03 Herne Bay    39.39 390
4. Eva MCINTYRE 29/04/03 Faversham    40.31 364
5. Emily HOLT 21/02/02 Faversham    40.77 352
6. Grace RILEY 01/11/02 Dover Life    40.96 347
7. Lacey COMPTON 03/03/02 Herne Bay    42.11 319
8. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life    42.96 301
9. Hana ALLEN 07/01/03 Herne Bay    45.32 256
10. Eleanor PRIESTLEY 12/03/03 Hythe    45.34 256
11. Emily MOLTON 23/10/01 Faversham    47.55 222
12. Katherine BERRY 05/11/02 Sheerness    47.86 217
13. Masie ROGERS 14/09/03 Sheerness    54.73 145

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Katie EVANS 10/02/00 Sheerness    40.55 358
2. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life    41.43 335
3. Emily ING 16/05/01 Faversham    46.08 244
 Ella THOMAS 25/11/99 Sheerness DQ SL     

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lois PIERI 05/03/99 Sheerness    41.42 336

EVENT 305 Boys Open 200m Freestyle           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  2:59.54 169 - - -
2. Zander FOSKETT 29/10/05 Dover Life  3:03.46 158 - - -
3. Marcus CROSSMAN 09/06/07 Herne Bay  3:04.62 155 - - -
4. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life  3:06.90 150 - - -
5. Marcus SWINERD 01/05/06 Dover Life  3:14.70 132 - - -
6. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life  3:31.88 103 - - -

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life  2:42.94 226 - - -
2. Frederick EVANS 07/03/05 Herne Bay  2:44.12 221 - - -
3. Owen SMITH 21/09/04 Dover Life  2:50.07 199 - - -
4. Jack RIVERS 07/09/04 Dover Life  2:59.12 170 - - -
5. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life  3:11.08 140 - - -
6. Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life  3:34.78 99 - - -

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Charley LANGFORD 04/05/03 Herne Bay  2:09.63 450 - - -
2. Owen HEAD 04/06/02 Herne Bay  2:20.95 350 - - -
3. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life  2:21.17 348 - - -
4. Nathan PACKMAN 20/10/02 Herne Bay  2:30.92 285 - - -
5. Benjamin WRIGHT 13/02/03 Herne Bay  2:43.26 225 - - -
6. Jack NASH 10/02/02 Hythe  2:49.90 200 - - -
7. Liam SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness  2:50.44 198 - - -

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Finn WOOD 02/10/00 Hythe  2:06.59 483 - - -
2. Kieron HENDERSON 08/09/01 Dover Life  2:28.90 297 - - -

EVENT 306 Girls Open 200m Freestyle          



09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  2:43.13 313 - - -
2. Isabella HOLT 18/01/06 Faversham  2:47.30 290 - - -
3. Brooke OLSON 03/07/06 Herne Bay  3:12.82 189 - - -
4. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay  3:13.10 188 - - -
5. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay  3:28.66 149 - - -
 Daisy COOKE 10/04/07 Dover Life DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay  2:34.20 370 - - -
2. Scarlett LANGFORD 22/05/05 Herne Bay  2:41.63 321 - - -
3. KATHERINE SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  2:46.07 296 - - -
4. Molly FLETCHER-HEBDEN08/11/03 Faversham  2:48.13 286 - - -
5. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  2:52.52 264 - - -
6. Ruby HILL 19/07/04 Herne Bay  2:55.15 253 - - -
7. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life  3:18.09 174 - - -
 Violeta ARMSTRONG 31/01/04 Dover Life DQ ST     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  2:18.76 508 - - -
2. Emily HOLT 21/02/02 Faversham  2:22.99 465 - - -
3. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  2:26.72 430 - - -
4. Eva MCINTYRE 29/04/03 Faversham  2:31.31 392 - - -
5. Evie HERRINGTON 02/07/03 Dover Life  2:35.19 363 - - -
6. Eleanor PRIESTLEY 12/03/03 Hythe  2:50.75 273 - - -

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Phoebe BARRETT 21/11/99 Hythe  2:31.07 394 - - -

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Rebecca CROUCH 27/02/99 Faversham  2:46.23 295 - - -

EVENT 307 Boys Open 100m Backstroke          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Nathaniel TURNER 08/11/05 Dover Life  1:33.90 141 -
2. Marcus CROSSMAN 09/06/07 Herne Bay  1:38.25 123 -
3. Tyler SMITH 28/03/06 Dover Life  1:42.06 110 -
4. Zander FOSKETT 29/10/05 Dover Life  1:45.63 99 -
5. Thomas SKUES 04/03/07 Dover Life  1:46.30 97 -
 Cameron BULLARD 06/08/06 Faversham DQ T     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Daniel GRUNSELL 18/10/03 Dover Life  1:18.14 245 -
2. Oliver EDWARDS 03/07/04 Herne Bay  1:22.33 210 -
3. Edward DILL-RUSSELL 03/10/04 Dover Life  1:25.64 186 -
4. Frederick EVANS 07/03/05 Herne Bay  1:27.78 173 -
5. William VINSON 04/05/05 Dover Life  1:38.33 123 -
6. Bailey WALSH 24/04/05 Dover Life  2:01.45 65 -
7. Josh COOMER 20/10/04 Dover Life  2:27.06 36 -
 Joe ROWBOTTOM 26/12/04 Sheerness DQ T     
 Joseph HAYLE 24/06/05 Herne Bay DQ T     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Charley LANGFORD 04/05/03 Herne Bay  1:08.14 370 -
2. Nathan PACKMAN 20/10/02 Herne Bay  1:22.65 207 -
3. Benjamin WRIGHT 13/02/03 Herne Bay  1:28.87 167 -
 Jack NASH 10/02/02 Hythe DQ T     

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alfie HERRINGTON 05/04/01 Dover Life  1:05.84 410 -
2. Saul OWEN 06/05/00 Hythe  1:09.51 349 -
3. ROBERT WINCH 27/05/01 Sheerness  1:13.68 293 -

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ben WALKER 14/10/95 Hythe  1:09.64 347 -

EVENT 308 Girls Open 100m Backstroke         
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Abigail HOGBEN 17/10/05 Dover Life  1:22.18 300 -
2. Isabella HOLT 18/01/06 Faversham  1:34.22 199 -
3. Brooke OLSON 03/07/06 Herne Bay  1:37.81 178 -
4. Freya SONNEN 01/11/06 Dover Life  1:42.51 154 -
5. Niamh MAXWELL 25/10/05 Herne Bay  1:45.37 142 -
6. Alyssa KELLY 09/07/07 Herne Bay  1:48.14 131 -
 Emily-Rose EVANS 07/08/07 Dover Life DQ T     
 Tamzin MULLINS 18/10/05 Herne Bay DQ T     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Rose DOUGLAS-SUTTON13/08/04 Herne Bay  1:20.53 319 -
2. Amelia PRIESTLEY 02/03/05 Hythe  1:21.68 305 -
3. Scarlett LANGFORD 22/05/05 Herne Bay  1:24.42 276 -
4. Katherine SHARP 09/09/05 Dover Life  1:24.75 273 -
5. Scarlett GEBBIE 24/11/03 Sheerness  1:28.10 243 -
5. Eleanor KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay  1:28.10 243 -
7. Keira TWYMAN 19/02/05 Herne Bay  1:28.83 237 -
8. Ruby HILL 19/07/04 Herne Bay  1:32.05 213 -



9. Molly LOWN 09/07/05 Dover Life  1:33.48 204 -
10. Sophia HERWIN-BENITO10/11/04 Hythe  1:34.06 200 -
11. Abbie BROMBOSZCZ 13/09/05 Herne Bay  1:39.88 167 -
12. Maisie WELSH 08/02/05 Dover Life  1:41.23 160 -
13. Niah STEMP 01/03/04 Faversham  1:43.73 149 -
14. Sofia THOMPSON 31/01/05 Herne Bay  1:44.29 146 -
15. Keira JORDAN 29/12/04 Dover Life  2:02.24 91 -
 Olivia KIMBLE 01/11/04 Herne Bay DQ T     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  1:14.73 399 -
2. Amy COUPE 20/05/03 Faversham  1:16.06 378 -
3. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  1:16.50 372 -
4. Lacey COMPTON 03/03/02 Herne Bay  1:19.51 331 -

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Libby KERRY 13/06/01 Dover Life  1:15.46 387 -
2. Jade BOREHAM 10/04/01 Sheerness  1:26.09 261 -
3. Jessica SHEATHER 24/04/01 Sheerness  1:26.87 254 -
4. Emily ING 16/05/01 Faversham  1:30.46 225 -

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Rebecca CROUCH 27/02/99 Faversham  1:27.78 246 -

EVENT 309 FINAL OF EVENT 301 Boys 13/14 Yrs SKINS               
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charley LANGFORD 04/05/03 Herne Bay  1:00.00 601
2. Owen HEAD 04/06/02 Herne Bay  2:00.00 75
3. Thomas BLOMFIELD 02/11/01 Dover Life  3:00.00 22
4. Tristan CALVO 22/06/03 Hythe  4:00.00 9
5. LIAM SECRETT 25/02/03 Sheerness  5:00.00 4
6. Benjamin WRIGHT 13/02/03 Herne Bay  6:00.00 2

EVENT 310 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Girls 13/14 Yrs SKINS              
Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sian LEECH 07/03/02 Dover Life  1:00.00 843
2. Erin SEAL 04/08/03 Dover Life  2:00.00 105
3. Tilly COMPTON 04/05/03 Herne Bay  3:00.00 31
4. Lacey COMPTON 03/03/02 Herne Bay  4:00.00 13
5. Emily HOLT 21/02/02 Faversham  5:00.00 6
6. Eva MCINTYRE 29/04/03 Faversham  6:00.00 3

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2581 - Licensed To East Invicta ASA                


